
ESP

ESP

SVN

SVN

PRT

GBR

PRT

PRT

ESP

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

GBR

119

77

2

5

981

78

8

88

90

20

888

99

59

3

7

27

SMC Motorsport 

SMC Motorsport 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Garagem João Gomes

Tockwith Motorsports

Veloso Motorsport 

Araujo Competição 

PROGT

JC Group Racing

Veloso Motorsport 

Sports & You 

JT59 Racing Team

Araujo Competição 

Fabela Sport

Tockwith Motorsports

Fernando Navarrete

Guillermo Aso

Elias Niskanen

Oscar Pires

Pedro Bastos Rezende

Álvaro Fontes

Patrick Cunha 

Miguel Cristovão 

Andrius Zemaitis

José Correia

Paulo Oliveira 

António Coimbra

Daniel Teixeira

Alvaro Ramos 

Fábio Mota

Tomás P.Abreu 

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Bronze 

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze 

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze 

Bronze

N/A 

N/A 

Bronze

Bronze*

Bronze

Gonzalo de Andrés

Tomás Pintos

Manuel Gião

Tomasso Lovati

Quique Bordás

TBA

Jorge Rodrigues 

Francisco Carvalho 

Gabriela Correia

Alexandre Fonseca

Luis Silva

Fred Blok

Bruno Pires

Jemma Moore

Silver

Silver

Bronze 

Silver

Silver

Bronze 

Bronze

Bronze*

Bronze

N/A 

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

McLaren 570S Gt4 

McLaren 570S Gt4 

Mercedes AMG Gt4 

Porsche Cayman Gt4 

Porsche Cayman Gt4

Ginetta G55 GT4 

Audi R8 LMS Gt4

McLaren 570S Gt4 

Porsche Cayman Gt4

Mercedes AMG GT4

Porsche Cayman Gt4 

Hyundai Elantra 

Cupra TCR 

McLaren 570S Gt4 

Porsche 997 3.6

Ginetta G50 

GT4 Pro

GT4 Pro

GT4 Pro

GT4 Pro

GT4 Pro

GT4 Pro

GT4 Bronze 

GT4 Bronze 

GT4 Bronze 

GT4 Bronze 

GT4 Bronze 

TCR

TCR

GTC

GTC

GTC

# TEAM/ASSISTANCE st1  DRIVER NAC. nd2  DRIVER CAT. CAT. CAR CATEGORY

ENTRY LIST
18 | 20 NOVEMBER 2022


